
Pellet Pipe
Product List 2006

Product Code Pcs
Code de produit Description Description Dia. Ctn
PL360 60" LENGTH LONGUEUR 60 PO 3" 4
PL336 36" LENGTH LONGUEUR 36 PO 3" 4
PL324 24" LENGTH LONGUEUR 24 PO 3" 4
PL318 18" LENGTH LONGUEUR 18 PO 3" 4
PL312 12" LENGTH LONGUEUR 12 PO 3" 4
PL306 6" LENGTH LONGUEUR 6 PO 3" 8
PL3ADJ 12" ADJUSTABLE LONGUEUR ADJ. 12 PO 3" 4
PL345 45 ELBOW COUDE 45 3" 8
PL390 90 ELBOW COUDE 90 3" 8
PL3ARF ADJ. ROOF FLASHING SOLIN AJUSTABLE 3" 1
PL3BCS BLK CEILING SUPPORT SUPPORT PLAFOND - NOIR 3" 1
PL3EV END VENT ÉVENT DE FINITION 3" 6
PL3FS FIRESTOP SPACER COUPE-FEU 3" 6
PL3PA PIPE ADAPTOR ADAPTATEUR DE TUYAU 3" 8
PL3UPA UNIVERSAL PIPE ADAPTOR ADAPTATEUR DE TUYAU UNIVERSEL 3" 8
PL3RC RAIN CAP CHAPEAU 3" 1
PL3SA SUPPORT ASSEMBLY SUPPORT PLAFOND 3" 6
PL3SC STORM COLLAR COLLET DE SOLIN 3" 8
PL3T TEE & CAP TÉ ET BOUCHON 3" 6
PL3TCF TALL CONE FLASHING SOLIN À TOIT PLAT 3" 1
PL3TH THIMBLE BAGUE 3" 6
PL3WB WALL BAND COLLIER MURAL 3" 6
PL34IN INCREASER AGRANDISSEUR 3" 4
PL3CWS COLLAR WITH SCREEN COLLET AVEC ÉCRAN 3" 6
PL311C TRIM COLLAR - BLACK COLLETT DE FINITION NOIR 3" 6
PL 43 T TEE & CAP (INCREASER 3"-->4") TÉ ET BOUCHON (AGRANDISSEUR 3 po-->4 po) 3" 4
PL34INS INCREASER - SHORT AGRANDISSEUR-COURT 3" 6
PL3MC MASONRY CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR DE MAÇONNERIE  3" 4
PL3THD DECORATIVE THIMBLE ROUND BAGUE DÉCORATIVE -RONDE 3" 6
PL3FC FLEX CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR DE FLEX.  3" 8
PL3LCS CATHEDRAL  CEILING SPRT SUPPORT DE PLAFOND CATHÉDRAL 3" 1
PL3THCP THIMBLE COVER PLATE PLAQUE DE RECOUVREMENT BAGUE 3" 1
PL3DT DOUBLE TEE TÉ DOUBLE 3" 1
PL3HPA PL HARMON PIPE ADAPT. OUT. START. ADAPT. DÉPART FEM. HARMON 3" 1
PL3HPA2 PL HARMON PIPE ADAPT. INS. START. ADAPT. DÉPART MALE HARMON 3" 1
PL3FCR REVERSE FLEX CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR DE FLEX RENVERSÉ  3" 8
PL460 60" LENGTH LONGUEUR 60 PO 4" 4
PL436 36" LENGTH LONGUEUR 36 PO 4" 4
PL424 24" LENGTH LONGUEUR 24 PO 4" 4
PL418 18" LENGTH LONGUEUR 18 PO 4" 4
PL412 12" LENGTH LONGUEUR 12 PO 4" 4
PL406 6" LENGTH LONGUEUR 6 PO 4" 8
PL4ADJ 12" ADJUSTABLE LONGUEUR ADJ. 12 PO 4" 4
PL445 45 ELBOW COUDE 45 4" 6
PL490 90 ELBOW COUDE 90 4" 8
PL4ARF ADJ. ROOF FLASHING SOLIN AJUSTABLE 4" 1
PL4BCS BLK CEILING SUPPORT SUPPORT PLAFOND - NOIR 4" 1
PL4EV END VENT ÉVENT DE FINITION 4" 6
PL4FS FIRESTOP SPACER COUPE-FEU 4" 6
PL4PA PIPE ADAPTOR ADAPTATEUR DE TUYAU 4" 8
PL4UPA UNIVERSAL PIPE ADAPTOR ADAPTATEUR DE TUYAU UNIVERSEL 4" 8
PL4RC RAIN CAP CHAPEAU 4" 1
PL4SA SUPPORT ASSEMBLY SUPPORT PLAFOND 4" 8
PL4SC STORM COLLAR COLLET DE SOLIN 4" 8
PL4T TEE & CAP TÉ ET BOUCHON 4" 4
PL4TCF TALL CONE FLASHING SOLIN À TOIT PLAT 4" 1
PL4TH THIMBLE BAGUE 4" 5
PL4WB WALL BAND COLLIER MURAL 4" 6
PL4CWS COLLAR WITH SCREEN COLLET AVEC ÉCRAN 4" 6
PL411C TRIM COLLAR - BLACK COLLETT DE FINITION NOIR 4" 6
PL4MC MASONRY CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR DE MAÇONNERIE  4" 4
PL4THD DECORATIVE THIMBLE ROUND BAGUE DÉCORATIVE -RONDE 4" 5
PL4FC FLEX CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR DE FLEX.  4" 8
PL4LCS CATHEDRAL  CEILING SPRT SUPPORT DE PLAFOND CATHÉDRAL 4" 1
PL4DT DOUBLE TEE TÉ DOUBLE 4" 1
PL4THCP THIMBLE COVER PLATE PLAQUE DE RECOUVREMENT BAGUE 4" 1
PL4FCR REVERSE FLEX CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR DE FLEX RENVERSÉ  4" 8
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